
1 佐  藤      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉栄 19 75.72 40.72 35.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.87 9.872 2 4 3 2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.98 11.082 2 2 1 1

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.31 2.612 1 1 1 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 3 3 2

5 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.372 2 2 3 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.292 3 3 3 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.80 3.802 2 3 3 3

34.39 40.72

Skating Skills 1.00 7.006.25 7.25 8.00 7.00 6.75

Transitions 1.00 6.756.00 7.00 7.50 6.75 6.50

Performance 1.00 7.176.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.00

Composition 1.00 7.086.75 7.25 7.75 7.00 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.006.50 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.00

35.00

2 本  田  ﾙｰｶｽ剛史

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

綾羽 13 75.09 42.02 33.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.87 9.873 3 2 2 2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.82 5.722 2 2 1 1

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.272 1 2 1 2

4 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 1.18 12.292 2 2 2 2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.78 3.383 2 3 3 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.292 2 3 4 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 3 2

35.51 42.02

Skating Skills 1.00 6.586.25 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.50

Transitions 1.00 6.336.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.25

Performance 1.00 6.836.50 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.75

Composition 1.00 6.586.50 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.756.75 6.50 7.25 7.00 6.50

33.07

令 和 元 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第69回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技
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3 三  宅  星  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理科大学附属 25 70.90 37.90 33.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.60 9.603 2 1 2 2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.59 10.691 1 -2 1 1

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.991 -1 1 0 2

4 3Lo 5.39 X -1.63 3.76-3 -4 -3 -3 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 1 2 3 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 2 2 1

35.59 37.90

Skating Skills 1.00 6.506.25 5.75 6.75 6.50 7.00

Transitions 1.00 6.336.00 5.50 6.50 6.50 6.50

Performance 1.00 6.676.50 5.75 6.75 6.75 6.75

Composition 1.00 6.756.50 5.75 6.75 7.00 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.756.50 5.75 7.00 7.00 6.75

33.00

4 吉  岡      希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西宮甲英 15 66.11 39.45 26.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.87 9.873 3 2 2 2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.282 2 2 2 2

3 CCSp4 3.20 -0.32 2.88-1 -1 -1 0 -1

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.372 1 2 2 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

35.39 39.45

Skating Skills 1.00 5.836.00 5.50 6.00 6.50 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.255.50 5.00 5.00 6.00 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.335.75 5.25 5.00 6.25 4.75

Composition 1.00 5.175.50 4.75 4.75 6.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.085.50 4.75 4.75 6.00 5.00

26.66

令 和 元 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第69回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技
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5 森  口  澄  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都両洋 39 65.48 32.91 32.57 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 2.13 10.133 3 2 4 2

2 3Lo 4.90 1.31 6.213 2 3 3 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 2 3

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.732 1 2 1 3

5 1Lz*+3T * 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 1 2 2 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 2 2

29.32 32.91

Skating Skills 1.00 6.586.50 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.50

Transitions 1.00 6.336.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25

Performance 1.00 6.586.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50

Composition 1.00 6.506.75 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.586.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75

32.57

6 長谷川  一  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌藻岩 34 65.08 34.65 30.43 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 3 1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 2 3 2

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.082 1 1 1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 1 2 3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

6 3Lz!+3T ! 11.11 X 0.39 11.500 1 1 2 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 1 2 2 2

30.81 34.65

Skating Skills 1.00 6.175.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.755.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.25

Performance 1.00 6.175.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 5.50

Composition 1.00 6.175.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.175.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 5.75

30.43

令 和 元 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第69回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技
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7 門  脇  慧  丞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理科大学附属 32 63.17 33.17 30.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.97 12.073 3 4 4 3

2 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 2 1 1

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.272 2 1 1 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 1 2

5 3Lo 5.39 X -1.14 4.25-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 3 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 2 2 0

30.19 33.17

Skating Skills 1.00 6.175.75 6.25 6.50 7.00 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.835.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 5.50

Performance 1.00 6.005.75 6.25 6.00 6.75 5.00

Composition 1.00 6.005.75 6.00 6.25 6.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.005.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 5.25

30.00

8 木  科  雄  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金光学園 24 62.53 30.20 33.33 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < 6.40 -3.20 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+3T 6.30 -1.26 5.04-3 -4 -3 -3 -2

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 1 3 1 3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 2 2 1

5 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.372 1 2 3 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.292 3 3 3 4

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.432 2 3 3 3

30.69 30.20

Skating Skills 1.00 6.756.00 6.25 7.50 6.75 7.25

Transitions 1.00 6.336.00 5.75 6.75 6.50 6.50

Performance 1.00 6.676.25 6.00 7.00 6.75 7.25

Composition 1.00 6.836.50 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.756.25 6.25 7.25 7.00 7.00

33.33

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令 和 元 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第69回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技
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9 大  島  光  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教新座 4 58.00 29.49 28.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -1.07 6.93-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -2.16 5.04-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

3 CCSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 -2 1

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.82 6.212 2 1 1 2

5 FSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 -1 -2 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

31.29 29.49

Skating Skills 1.00 5.675.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.25

Transitions 1.00 5.335.00 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.675.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.925.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.925.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.50

28.51

10 片伊勢      武

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関大一高 16 57.66 30.41 28.25 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 0.00 10.100 0 1 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 3 2 2

4 CCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 0 -2 -1

5 3Lo 5.39 X 0.49 5.882 -1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 1 2 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.080 1 2 3 2

30.19 30.41

Skating Skills 1.00 5.505.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.425.00 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.75

Performance 1.00 5.755.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00

Composition 1.00 5.835.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.755.50 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.00

28.25

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令 和 元 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第69回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和2年1月23日～1月26日　帯広の森スポーツセンター
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11 杉  山  匠  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実 12 57.22 30.13 27.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.20 7.400 1 0 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 1 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 2 2 2

4 3Lo 4.90 0.65 5.552 1 1 1 2

5 CCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 2 2 0 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 2 2

26.80 30.13

Skating Skills 1.00 5.425.25 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.00 5.175.00 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.505.00 6.25 6.00 5.50 4.75

Composition 1.00 5.505.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.505.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.00

27.09

12 國  中  敬  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帝塚山泉ヶ丘 9 56.52 34.78 21.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 0.00 8.001 1 -1 0 -1

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 -0.59 9.51-2 -1 0 -1 -1

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 1 0 -3 -1

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.00 5.390 2 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 0 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 1 1 0

34.89 34.78

Skating Skills 1.00 4.834.50 5.50 5.25 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.084.25 5.00 4.00 4.00 3.25

Performance 1.00 4.334.50 5.25 4.00 4.50 3.50

Composition 1.00 4.254.50 5.00 4.00 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.254.50 5.00 4.00 4.25 3.50

21.74

令 和 元 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第69回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和2年1月23日～1月26日　帯広の森スポーツセンター
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13 松  岡  隼  矢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

沖学園 23 53.50 26.58 26.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.98 9.383 2 3 2 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 1 0 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2 2 1

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 0 1 1

5 CCSp1 2.00 -0.67 1.33-2 -2 -4 -4 -4

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

24.50 26.58

Skating Skills 1.00 5.585.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 4.50

Transitions 1.00 5.175.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 4.00

Performance 1.00 5.425.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 4.25

Composition 1.00 5.425.50 6.25 5.25 5.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.335.50 6.00 5.25 5.25 4.50

26.92

14 大  中  惟  吹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

秀明英光 28 50.25 24.76 25.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.062 1 1 2 1

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 1

3 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 0 2 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 1 2 1

5 CCSpB 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 1 0 0

6 3Lo 5.39 X -0.33 5.06-1 0 0 -1 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1

23.29 24.76

Skating Skills 1.00 5.255.25 5.50 5.75 5.00 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.835.00 5.00 5.50 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.00 5.255.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.25

Composition 1.00 5.085.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.085.00 5.25 5.50 5.00 4.50

25.49

令 和 元 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第69回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和2年1月23日～1月26日　帯広の森スポーツセンター
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15 鈴  木  楽  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園 22 49.27 25.52 23.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.392 1 1 1 1

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 1 0 0 -1

3 CCSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 1 0 -1 0

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 1

5 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 2 1

24.26 25.52

Skating Skills 1.00 4.834.75 4.50 5.50 5.25 4.00

Transitions 1.00 4.504.50 4.00 5.00 5.00 3.50

Performance 1.00 4.924.50 4.75 5.50 5.50 3.50

Composition 1.00 4.754.50 4.50 5.50 5.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.754.50 4.25 5.50 5.50 3.75

23.75

16 三  島  悠  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

崇徳 1 48.77 24.60 24.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 0

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 1 1 0

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 1 -1 -1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 2 0 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 1 0 2 0

22.83 24.60

Skating Skills 1.00 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.674.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.755.00 5.25 4.50 4.75 3.75

Composition 1.00 4.834.75 5.50 4.75 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.674.75 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.00

24.17

令 和 元 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第69回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和2年1月23日～1月26日　帯広の森スポーツセンター
Version:2020.56.1070.885

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選
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17 小  林      隼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀短期大学附属 27 48.59 23.84 24.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -1.06 5.54-2 -1 -2 -2 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 1 2 3 2

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 1 2 0 2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 1 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0

6 3Lo 5.39 X -1.14 4.25-3 -3 -2 -2 -1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 1 0 0

24.99 23.84

Skating Skills 1.00 5.085.25 5.25 6.00 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.755.00 5.00 5.75 4.25 3.50

Performance 1.00 5.005.25 5.25 5.50 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.00 5.005.25 5.50 5.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.925.00 5.25 5.75 4.50 4.00

24.75

18 堀      義  正

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新渡戸文化 18 47.08 24.33 23.75 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < 6.40 -3.20 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F+3T 9.50 0.00 9.501 0 0 0 -1

3 CCSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 1 0 0 0

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 -1 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 1 0 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.93-1 1 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.970 1 1 2 2

27.07 24.33

Skating Skills 1.00 5.085.00 5.25 5.75 5.00 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.504.50 4.75 5.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.754.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.754.75 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.674.75 4.75 5.50 4.50 4.50

23.75

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令 和 元 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第69回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和2年1月23日～1月26日　帯広の森スポーツセンター
Version:2020.56.1070.885

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2020/01/24 19:50 Page 9



19 志  賀  海  門

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

港北 41 46.67 25.17 21.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 0 0 0 0

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.00 7.200 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 -1 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 0 1 -1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

7 CCSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 0 -1 -2 0

25.13 25.17

Skating Skills 1.00 4.424.50 5.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.084.00 4.75 4.25 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.00 4.424.25 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.254.00 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.333.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

21.50

20 佐々木  晴  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東海 11 46.02 20.60 26.42 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz<!+2T ! 6.02 -0.94 5.08-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.990 -2 -1 -2 -1

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 -1 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.67 1.33-4 -2 -5 -2 -4

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 3 2 2 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 1

25.79 20.60

Skating Skills 1.00 5.505.00 6.25 6.00 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.924.75 6.00 5.25 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.00 5.254.75 6.00 5.75 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.00 5.334.75 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.425.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.25

26.42

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令 和 元 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第69回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和2年1月23日～1月26日　帯広の森スポーツセンター
Version:2020.56.1070.885

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選
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21 鈴  木  零  偉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

安古市 17 42.83 21.50 22.33 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 2 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 1 1

5 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 -2 0 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 0 0 1 1

22.73 21.50

Skating Skills 1.00 4.755.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.00

Transitions 1.00 4.335.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 3.75

Performance 1.00 4.585.00 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.255.00 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.425.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25

22.33

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

22 深  瀬  憲  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

霞ヶ関 7 40.25 17.67 23.58 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 2 1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 1 2 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 1 1 0 0

7 CCSp2 2.30 -0.54 1.760 -3 -1 -4 -3

17.53 17.67

Skating Skills 1.00 4.754.75 4.50 5.00 5.00 3.50

Transitions 1.00 4.334.50 4.00 4.50 4.75 3.50

Performance 1.00 4.754.75 4.50 5.25 5.00 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.834.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.925.00 4.50 5.25 5.25 4.00

23.58

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令 和 元 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第69回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和2年1月23日～1月26日　帯広の森スポーツセンター
Version:2020.56.1070.885

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選
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23 森  田  真沙也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都両洋 3 38.12 14.62 23.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 2 0

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.030 2 2 2 1

5 CCSp3 2.80 -0.28 2.52-1 -1 -1 -2 0

6 2T+2T* * 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 0 2 1

14.63 14.62

Skating Skills 1.00 4.754.50 4.50 5.50 5.25 4.00

Transitions 1.00 4.504.50 4.25 5.25 4.75 3.75

Performance 1.00 4.674.50 4.50 5.25 5.00 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.754.50 4.75 5.50 5.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.834.75 4.75 5.50 5.00 4.25

23.50

24 廣  田  聖  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東邦大東邦 35 37.75 19.59 18.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 -1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 -1 0

4 CCSpB 1.70 -0.51 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 0 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.35 2.25-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

20.37 19.59

Skating Skills 1.00 3.924.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.333.75 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.00 3.754.00 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.584.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.584.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75

18.16

令 和 元 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第69回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和2年1月23日～1月26日　帯広の森スポーツセンター
Version:2020.56.1070.885
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http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2020/01/24 19:50 Page 12



25 渡  邊      元

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日光明峰 44 37.61 18.27 19.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 0 1 1

2 CCSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-3 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 3T+2T 5.50 -0.14 5.360 0 -1 0 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.600 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.350 0 -2 -2 -1

18.77 18.27

Skating Skills 1.00 4.174.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.754.00 3.75 3.00 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.754.00 4.00 3.25 4.00 3.25

Composition 1.00 3.923.75 4.25 3.00 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.753.75 4.00 3.25 4.25 3.50

19.34

26 高  浜  琢  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪偕星学園 8 37.20 17.11 20.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.190 0 0 -1 -1

3 3S<<+2T<< << 1.70 -0.65 1.05-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-2 -2 -2 -3 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

17.97 17.11

Skating Skills 1.00 4.174.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.754.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.00 4.174.50 4.50 3.75 4.25 3.50

Composition 1.00 4.004.50 4.50 3.50 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.004.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.75

20.09

令 和 元 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第69回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和2年1月23日～1月26日　帯広の森スポーツセンター
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27 彦  阪  昇  吾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

磐田東 33 36.45 16.87 19.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 0 0 -1 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -1 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X -0.77 2.86-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 -2 0 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 1 -1

19.39 16.87

Skating Skills 1.00 4.254.50 3.50 4.50 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.754.25 3.00 4.00 4.00 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.834.25 3.25 3.75 4.25 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.924.25 3.25 4.00 4.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.834.00 3.00 4.00 4.50 3.50

19.58

28 清  水  晴  陽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

向陽台 20 36.44 18.53 19.91 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

2 3S+2T 5.60 -0.57 5.03-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 -1 1 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 -1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 -1

6 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -1 0 -1

19.33 18.53

Skating Skills 1.00 3.834.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.25

Transitions 1.00 3.584.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.00

Performance 1.00 4.084.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.25

Composition 1.00 4.174.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.254.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.50

19.91

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令 和 元 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第69回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和2年1月23日～1月26日　帯広の森スポーツセンター
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29 鈴  木      空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実 40 36.25 18.40 18.85 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -3 -2 -2 -1

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 CCSp2 2.30 -0.38 1.92-2 0 -2 -2 -1

5 2A 3.63 X -0.11 3.520 0 0 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.50-2 0 0 2 0

19.23 18.40

Skating Skills 1.00 4.174.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.673.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.674.00 3.25 4.00 3.75 3.25

Composition 1.00 3.673.75 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.673.75 3.25 4.00 4.25 3.25

18.85

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

30 加  藤  海  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡中央 30 35.37 16.45 20.92 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.730 -2 -1 -2 -1

4 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.30-1 -1 -2 0 -1

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.38 1.92-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 0 0

19.18 16.45

Skating Skills 1.00 4.584.75 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.174.50 3.50 4.50 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.00 3.924.75 3.50 4.25 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.00 4.254.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.004.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.50

20.92

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

令 和 元 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第69回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和2年1月23日～1月26日　帯広の森スポーツセンター
Version:2020.56.1070.885

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選
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31 嘉手納  宙  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

羽衣学園 5 33.81 17.31 17.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.190 0 0 -2 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 0 0 1 1

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.06 1.640 0 -1 -1 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.30 1.50-1 -3 -1 -1 -3

7 CCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.990 1 0 1 2

19.06 17.31

Skating Skills 1.00 3.834.25 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.253.75 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.00 3.584.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.00

Composition 1.00 3.423.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.423.75 3.00 3.50 4.00 3.00

17.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

32 小  形  冴々也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

三沢商業 31 33.74 14.74 19.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

2 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.39 2.21-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.43-1 0 0 -2 -1

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

14.97 14.74

Skating Skills 1.00 4.084.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.674.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.754.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.834.25 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.674.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

19.00

令 和 元 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第69回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和2年1月23日～1月26日　帯広の森スポーツセンター
Version:2020.56.1070.885

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選
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33 岩  野  颯  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広工業 38 33.40 12.90 21.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 -2.56 4.64-5 -5 -3 -3 -5

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.47-1 -1 -2 -1 -3

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 1 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 1 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

15.87 12.90

Skating Skills 1.00 4.584.50 5.00 4.25 5.00 4.00

Transitions 1.00 4.174.00 4.75 3.75 4.75 3.25

Performance 1.00 4.334.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 3.50

Composition 1.00 4.174.00 5.25 4.00 4.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.254.00 5.00 4.00 4.75 3.50

21.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

34 坂  東      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園 21 32.25 14.34 17.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.23 1.41-4 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-2 -1 -2 -2 -3

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.73 1.27-5 -4 -3 -3 -4

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 0 0

7 CCSpB 1.70 -0.40 1.30-1 -2 -2 -4 -3

17.67 14.34

Skating Skills 1.00 3.833.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.00 3.503.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.00 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.583.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25

17.91

令 和 元 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第69回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和2年1月23日～1月26日　帯広の森スポーツセンター
Version:2020.56.1070.885

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選
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35 桃  井      光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東星学園 6 31.67 14.75 17.92 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.30-1 0 0 0 0

3 CCSpB 1.70 -0.79 0.91-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.300 0 -1 -3 -3

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 0 1 1

17.67 14.75

Skating Skills 1.00 3.924.25 4.50 4.00 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.00 3.423.75 4.00 3.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.00 3.504.00 4.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.00 3.584.00 4.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.504.00 4.25 3.50 3.00 3.00

17.92

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

36 福  島  寛  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

鹿島学園 37 31.26 13.18 18.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -1.15 4.45-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 0 2 1

3 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 1 0 -1 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 0 0 1 -2

5 2A< < 2.90 X -1.06 1.84-4 -4 -4 -4 -5

6 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

15.40 13.18

Skating Skills 1.00 4.004.00 4.50 3.75 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.503.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.503.50 4.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.00 3.503.50 4.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.583.50 4.25 3.50 3.75 3.25

18.08

令 和 元 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第69回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和2年1月23日～1月26日　帯広の森スポーツセンター
Version:2020.56.1070.885

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選
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37 田  村  篤  彦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教池袋 14 29.58 12.58 19.00 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 -2 -1 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 0 0 -1 -1

5 CCSp2 2.30 -0.46 1.84-2 -2 -1 -2 -3

6 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 1 1 0

13.70 12.58

Skating Skills 1.00 4.004.75 3.75 3.75 4.50 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.674.50 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.00

Performance 1.00 3.754.75 3.25 3.75 4.25 3.25

Composition 1.00 3.834.75 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.754.75 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.25

19.00

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

38 栁  澤      翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

那珂 36 29.51 11.85 17.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+1Lo* * 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1 -1 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

4 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.190 0 0 -1 -2

5 CCSpB 1.70 -0.28 1.420 -1 -2 -2 -2

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.24 1.560 0 -2 -2 -2

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

14.80 11.85

Skating Skills 1.00 3.754.25 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.333.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.00 3.424.00 4.00 3.00 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.00 3.584.00 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.584.00 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.25

17.66

令 和 元 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第69回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和2年1月23日～1月26日　帯広の森スポーツセンター
Version:2020.56.1070.885

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選
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39 伊  藤  倖  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

平田 10 29.47 12.64 16.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 3S<<+2T<< << 1.70 -0.65 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.600 -2 -2 -3 -2

4 CCSp1 2.00 -0.67 1.33-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 2Lo 1.87 X -0.11 1.76-1 -1 0 -2 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.250 -1 -1 -1 -1

15.97 12.64

Skating Skills 1.00 3.504.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.00 3.083.75 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.00 3.333.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.00 3.423.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.503.75 3.50 3.75 3.00 3.25

16.83

40 栖  川  源二郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

横浜創英 43 29.28 11.11 18.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 1 0 0 0

2 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 1 0 0 0

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 0 -1 -3 -2

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 -1 0

6 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.35-2 -1 -1 -1 0

12.07 11.11

Skating Skills 1.00 3.754.25 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.334.00 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.754.25 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.674.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.674.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.25

18.17

令 和 元 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第69回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和2年1月23日～1月26日　帯広の森スポーツセンター
Version:2020.56.1070.885

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選
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41 佐  藤  由  基

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八千代松陰 42 29.22 8.38 20.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+COMBO 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.53 1.47-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

4 1Lo* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 2

8.90 8.38

Skating Skills 1.00 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.003.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.00 3.924.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.00 4.174.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.254.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 3.75

20.84

42 小  山      紡

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速 2 28.46 9.38 20.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.600 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 1 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.25 1.25-1 -3 -1 -5 -1

6 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

10.80 9.38

Skating Skills 1.00 4.174.75 4.50 3.75 4.25 3.50

Transitions 1.00 4.004.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.834.50 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.25

Composition 1.00 4.084.50 4.50 3.75 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.004.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.50

20.08

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令 和 元 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第69回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和2年1月23日～1月26日　帯広の森スポーツセンター
Version:2020.56.1070.885

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選
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43 陸  野  元  暉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速 26 25.76 9.43 16.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.05 2.87-1 -2 -4 -3 -3

2 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.61 1.99-1 -2 -2 -3 -4

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 0 -1 -1 0

13.32 9.43

Skating Skills 1.00 4.004.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.25

Transitions 1.00 3.253.75 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.00 3.003.75 3.00 2.75 3.25 2.75

Composition 1.00 3.083.75 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.003.75 3.00 2.75 3.25 2.75

16.33

44 福  地  一  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金沢 29 25.09 9.42 15.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 0 -1 -3 -1

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.38 1.920 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 2Lo 1.87 X -0.11 1.760 0 -1 -1 -1

6 CCSpB 1.70 -0.40 1.30-1 -3 -1 -3 -3

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.47 0.81-5 -5 -3 -3 -3

11.55 9.42

Skating Skills 1.00 3.423.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.00 2.923.00 3.00 3.25 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.00 3.173.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.00 3.083.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.083.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.25

15.67

令 和 元 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第69回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和2年1月23日～1月26日　帯広の森スポーツセンター
Version:2020.56.1070.885
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